
July 2025 August 2025 Important DatesSu M Tu W T F Sa Su M Tu W T F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 Teacher Institute Day - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Mon. Aug 11

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Teacher Institute Day - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Tues. Aug 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Teacher Institute Day - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Wed. Aug 13
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 First Day of School Thurs. Aug 14
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL Mon. Sept. 1

31 End of 1st Quarter Thurs. Oct 9
Teacher Institute Day - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Fri. Oct 10

September 2025 October 2025 Columbus Day - NO SCHOOL Mon. Oct 13
Su M Tu W T F Sa Su M Tu W T F Sa Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL Nov 24 - Nov 28

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 School Resumes Mon. Dec 1
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 End of 2nd Quarter Fri. Dec. 19
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Parent Teacher Conferences - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Fri. Dec. 19
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Winter Break - NO SCHOOL Dec 22 - Jan 2
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 School Resumes Mon. Jan 5

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL Mon. Jan 19
November 2025 December 2025 President's Day - NO SCHOOL Mon. Feb 16

Su M Tu W T F Sa Su M Tu W T F Sa Teacher Institute Day - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Fri. Feb 27
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Casimir Pulaski Day - NO SCHOOL Mon. Mar 2

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 End of 3rd Quarter Fri. Mar 13
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Teacher Institute Day - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Fri. Mar 20
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Spring Break - NO SCHOOL Mar 30 - Apr 3
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 Spring Holiday - NO SCHOOL Mon. Apr 6
30 School Resumes Tues. Apr 7

Teacher Institute Day - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Fri. May 8
January 2026 February 2026 Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL Mon. May 25

Su M Tu W T F Sa Su M Tu W T F Sa Last Day of School Thurs. May 28
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 End of 4th Quarter Fri. May 29

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Parent Teacher Conferences - NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE Fri. May 29
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Extended School Year (ESY)25 26 27 28 29 30 31

School Hours  Mon-Fri  8:30 AM - 2:30 PM
March 2026 April 2026 First day of ESY Mon. Jun 1

Su M Tu W T F Sa Su M Tu W T F Sa Juneteenth - NO SCHOOL Fri. Jun 19
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 Last day of ESY Mon. Jun 29
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Calendar Key22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 End of Quarter School Session Beings/Ends

School Closed Parent/Teacher Conferences
May 2026 June 2026 Teacher Institute Day School Resumes

Su M Tu W T F Sa Su M Tu W T F Sa
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Quarter Breakdown

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Quarter 1 8/14-10/9 40

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Quarter 2 10/14-12/19 44

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Quarter 3 1/6-3/13 46

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 Quarter 4 3/16-5/29 46

31 ESY 6/1-6/29 20
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